TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
Fro
Th
Co
Ro
Ch
Si
,oint Transport Commissioner

a e of BodT Saloon Full Bu ilt Bus
3 e of bod /CateT o T e-II Ivl3 Cate o
4 I\4onth a nd ear of man ufacture er codificationAs
No. of linders N/A
6 Chassis number er codificationAs
7 ne number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
Engi As applicable
B Fuel used Batte o erated vehicle
9 Maximum Power 235 Kw @ 1330 rpm
10 Thirty Minutes powei 141 Kw @ 1085 rpm
11. Cubic ca acr N A
72. Makers classificatio n BatteSwitch EiV 12.8 o erated Vehicle13. Wheel base 6200 mm
74. Seatin CA acl 45 + Driver
15. Colour Asa licable
tb. unladen wei ht 74750 K S
77. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle
or RLW ( Registered
weight) as certified
manufacturer
weig ht)
laden
by the
18190 Kgs.
18.
a Front axle Rad ia I PI295 80 R22.5-16 PR
b Rear axle Radial Pl295 80 R22.5-16 PR
19. i
a Front axle 7000 K s
b Rear axle raw 11190 K s
20. Dimension tn mm
a Overall len rh 12000 mm
Rear over han 3400 mm